



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

1033 WRIT PETITION NO. 2207 OF 2025
1034 WRIT PETITION NO. 3408 OF 2025
1035 WRIT PETITION NO. 3742 OF 2025
1037 WRIT PETITION NO. 10745 OF 2025
1038 WRIT PETITION NO. 11765 OF 2025
1039 WRIT PETITION NO. 12414 OF 2025
1040 WRIT PETITION NO. 12808 OF 2025
1041 WRIT PETITION NO. 12978 OF 2025
1042 WRIT PETITION NO. 13077 OF 2025
1043 WRIT PETITION NO. 13534 OF 2025
1044 WRIT PETITION NO. 13902 OF 2025
1045 WRIT PETITION NO. 13931 OF 2025
1046 WRIT PETITION NO. 14587 OF 2025
1047 WRIT PETITION NO. 15650 OF 2025
1048 WRIT PETITION NO. 353 OF 2026
1049 WRIT PETITION NO. 434 OF 2026
1050 WRIT PETITION NO. 1184 OF 2026
1051 WRIT PETITION NO. 1561 OF 2026
1053 WRIT PETITION NO. 1920 OF 2026
1054 WRIT PETITION NO. 1962 OF 2026
1055 WRIT PETITION NO. 2548 OF 2026
1056 WRIT PETITION NO. 2606 OF 2026
1057 WRIT PETITION NO. 2665 OF 2026
1058 WRIT PETITION NO. 2806 OF 2026
1059 WRIT PETITION NO. 2934 OF 2026
1060 WRIT PETITION NO. 2936 OF 2026
1061 WRIT PETITION NO. 2937 OF 2026
1062 WRIT PETITION NO. 2938 OF 2026
1063 WRIT PETITION NO. 3121 OF 2026
1064 WRIT PETITION NO. 3125 OF 2026
1065 WRIT PETITION NO. 3126 OF 2026
1066 WRIT PETITION NO. 3127 OF 2026
1067 WRIT PETITION NO. 3128 OF 2026
1068 WRIT PETITION NO. 3132 OF 2026
1069 WRIT PETITION NO. 3133 OF 2026
1070 WRIT PETITION NO. 3137 OF 2026
1071 WRIT PETITION NO. 3139 OF 2026
1072 WRIT PETITION NO. 3159 OF 2026
1073 WRIT PETITION NO. 3160 OF 2026
1074 WRIT PETITION NO. 3712 OF 2026
1075 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13254 OF 2025
IN WP/798/2025
1076 WRIT PETITION NO. 9955 OF 2025

...

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.
DATED : APRIL 22, 2026.

P.C.:-

1. Await notice.
2. Stand over to 01.07.2026.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR)
JUDGE

Umesh